
€ 44.00
€ 162.00
€ 225.00
€ 345.00

€ 1295.00

Equipment Hire  (Per Day)

€ 20.00

€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 5.00
€ 5.00
€ 6.00

Full Essential Equipment inclusive
of wetsuit, regulator, BCD, mask,
snorkel, fins & boots

Regulator
BCD
Wetsuit Jacket
Wetsuit Long Johns
Mask & Snorkel
Fins & Boots
Diving Computer or Torch (per dive)

NITROXNITROX
FOR FREE!FOR FREE!

Guided Dives
Accompanied dive package rates include cylinders, weights,
drinking water and transportation to/from dive sites by car.

Single Dive
4 Dives Pack
6 Dives Pack
10 Dives Pack
Family Package of 40 Dives Dive Courses

PADI/SSI Scuba Diver
PADI/SSI Open Water Diver
PADI Advanced Open Water
SSI Advanced Adventurer
PADI Rescue Diver/SSI Stress & Rescue Diver
Surcharge (single student in Rescue Diver course)
NRC Nitrox
Referral & Specialty Courses (per training dive)
The above course prices do not include study packs or certification fees,
which vary by agency and course.

€ 240.00
€ 340.00
€ 220.00
€ 220.00
€ 275.00
€ 100.00
€ 115.00

€ 60.00

Supplements
Night Dive
Early Morning Double-Tank
Single Trip on Inflatable Boat (Gozo’s north coast)
Full-day Hard Boat Trip (including light lunch)
Surcharge 15 Litre Cylinder (per cylinder)

€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 16.00
€ 45.00

€ 3.00

Introduction/Try Dive
Experience a Real Dive! (equipment included) € 58.00

PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST

CALYPSO DIVING CENTRE   -   ISLAND OF GOZO, MALTA   -   +356 2156 1757   -   INFO@CALYPSODIVERS.COM   -   WWW.CALYPSODIVERS.COM

Accompanied Diving



Individual Cyl inder Hire
10 Litres
12 Litres
15 Litres
Weights & Weight Belt (per day)

All-Inclusive Offer
Six-day unlimited diving package inclusive
of 10 or 12 litre tanks, with unlimited air
and/or nitrox fills and weights hire                                             

Unaccompanied Diving Regulations in  the Maltese Islands
In accordance with Maltese law, a minimum prerequisite for divers not under the direct supervision of an instructor is MSA EN 14153-2 (PADI AOWD, SSI
Advanced Adventurer, BSAC Sports Diver, CMAS 2**, or equivalent). Divers who have not attained this level must be, at all times, under the direct
supervision of a licensed instructor who possesses a medical certificate issued by a hyperbaric doctor within the past 12 months, and has a valid third-
party liability insurance policy. Previous experience of Gozo’s diving scene is recommended. Jeep hire is essential and available through the dive centre.

Equipment Hire  (Per Day)
Full Essential Equipment inclusive
of wetsuit, regulator, BCD, mask,
snorkel, fins & boots

Regulator
BCD
Wetsuit Jacket
Wetsuit Long Johns
Mask & Snorkel
Fins & Boots
Diving Computer
Torch
Compass

€ 28.00

€ 7.00
€ 7.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 5.00
€ 5.00

€ 11.00
€ 11.00
€ 11.00

Emergency O2 Kit (per day) € 17.00

For your safety, we recommend that you also hire an
emergency O2 kit - when combined with a lockable vehicle.

PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST

Supplements
Single Trip on Inflatable Boat (north coast)
Full-day Hard Boat Trip (including light lunch)
15 Litre Cylinder (per cylinder)
Private Charter of Hard Boat

Unccompanied Diving

CALYPSO DIVING CENTRE   -   ISLAND OF GOZO, MALTA   -   +356 2156 1757   -   INFO@CALYPSODIVERS.COM   -   WWW.CALYPSODIVERS.COM

NITROXNITROX
FOR FREE!FOR FREE!

€ 12.00
€ 13.00
€ 16.00

€ 4.50

€ 18.00 
€ 45.00 

€ 3.00 
Price on Request

€ 160.00


