

guided Dives

Accompanied dive package rates include cylinders, weights, drinking water and transportation to/from dive sites by car.

Single Dive	€ 44.00
4 Dives Pack	€ 162.00
6 Dives Pack	€ 225.00
10 Dives Pack	€ 345.00
Family Package of 40 Dives	€ 1295.00

Equipment Hire (Per Day) Full Essential Equipment inclusive

of wetsuit, regulator, BCD, mask,

snorkel, fins & boots € 20.00

Regulator	€ 7.00
BCD	€ 7.00
Wetsuit Jacket	€ 6.00
Wetsuit Long Johns	€ 6.00
Mask & Snorkel	€ 5.00
Fins & Boots	€ 5.00
Diving Computer <i>or</i> Torch (per dive)	€ 6.00

Supplements

Night Dive	€ 12.00
Early Morning Double-Tank	€ 12.00
Single Trip on Inflatable Boat (Gozo's north coast)	€ 16.00
Full-day Hard Boat Trip (including light lunch)	€ 45.00
Surcharge 15 Litre Cylinder (per cylinder)	€ 3.00

Dive Courses

PADI/SSI Scuba Diver	€ 240.00
PADI/SSI Open Water Diver	€ 340.00
PADI Advanced Open Water	€ 220.00
SSI Advanced Adventurer	€ 220.00
PADI Rescue Diver/SSI Stress & Rescue Diver	€ 275.00
Surcharge (single student in Rescue Diver course)	€ 100.00
NRC Nitrox	€ 115.00
Referral & Specialty Courses (per training dive)	€ 60.00
The above course prices do not include study packs or certification	tion fees,

which vary by agency and course.

Introduction/Try Dive

Experience a Real Dive! (equipment included) € 58.00



Unaccompanied Diving Regulations in the Maltese Islands

In accordance with Maltese law, a minimum prerequisite for divers not under the direct supervision of an instructor is MSA EN 14153-2 (PADI AOWD, SSI Advanced Adventurer, BSAC Sports Diver, CMAS 2**, or equivalent). Divers who have not attained this level must be, at all times, under the direct supervision of a licensed instructor who possesses a medical certificate issued by a hyperbaric doctor within the past 12 months, and has a valid thirdparty liability insurance policy. Previous experience of Gozo's diving scene is recommended. Jeep hire is essential and available through the dive centre.

All-Inclusive Offer

Six-day unlimited diving package inclusive of 10 or 12 litre tanks, with unlimited air and/or nitrox fills and weights hire

€ 160.00

Individual Cylinder Hire

10 Litres	€ 12.00
12 Litres	€ 13.00
15 Litres	€ 16.00
Weights & Weight Belt (per day)	€ 4.50



Equipment Hire (Per Day)

Full Essential Equipment inclusive of wetsuit, regulator, BCD, mask, snorkel, fins & boots

Regulator	€ 7.00
BCD	€ 7.00
Wetsuit Jacket	€ 6.00
Wetsuit Long Johns	€ 6.00
Mask & Snorkel	€ 5.00
Fins & Boots	€ 5.00
Diving Computer	€ 11.00
Torch	€ 11.00
Compass	€ 11.00

€ 28.00

For your safety, we recommend that you also hire an emergency O2 kit - when combined with a lockable vehicle.

Emergency O2 Kit (per day) € 17.00

Supplements

Single Trip on Inflatable Boat (north coast) € 18.00 Full-day Hard Boat Trip (including light lunch) € 45.00 15 Litre Cylinder (per cylinder) € 3.00 Private Charter of Hard Boat **Price on Request**